Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Mt.Hope 1 10/09/2005
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer
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Aussie Lofts

John Dismore

lurato & Denaro

C & H Grech

Denaro & lurato

P & P Pace

Kirk Spaseski & Son
Joe Poniewaz & Son
D & W Finerty
Cavanagh & Anderson
W Williams & Son

J & L Share

Taylor & Gecas

Jim Davis

B & D Riley

Steve Cini

B J Dodds

Cauchi Bros

Dennis & Liam Brown
Hennessy & Swain

J & A Hryniszak

P & | Mountney
John Desira

C Rizza & Sons

El Dabboussi

A & M Moore

R Simmons & Sons
Leo Fyffe

Norm Skepper

Sam Cavalieri And Famly
G & S Prior

Nakos Bros

K & J Lillis

La Sala Syndicate
Colin Cox

T Varelas & Sons

F Tsiliris

Coughlan Clan

Don Sawyer

Tony Price

Sam Muscat

John Morel

Alex Kalaitzis ( Bmead)
S & C Burgio & Sons
Cole & Leatham
Brereton & Simpson

Printed at 11:46 AM on 27/04/2013

Club

Fawk
P/Vale
T/Town
B/Med
P/Vale
Fawk
T/Town
Fawk
T/Town
B/Med
T/Town
B/Med
T/Town
P/Vvale
Foot
T/Town
Glen
Glen
P/vale
Glen
Glen
T/Town
Glen
T/Town
Reg
Reg
T/Town
Reg
Reg
T/Town
Reg
T/Town
Glen
Cob
Reg
N/Cote
N/Cote
Glen
Fawk
Fawk
Cob
Cob
B/Med
Reg
Glen
Reg

Section

East
West
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
West
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
East

Pagel

Distdr¥ing time
km hr:min:sec

536.297 4:04:55
554.221 4:16:00
542.71 4:12:25
542.691 4:12:36
548.278 4:15:15
545.028 4:14:50
540.159 4:13:21
546.709 4:17:47
531.511 4:11:01
541.859 4:16:16
538.190 4:17:56
530.871 4:14:27
543.419 4:20:40
552.183 4.26:04
568.081 4:33:49
540.162 4:20:54
546.589 4:25:20
545.804 4:25:14
553.705 4:29:13
545.040 4.25:40
547.618 4:27:08
538.193 4:23:49
541.371 4:25:47
538.156 4:24:55
545.619 4.28:38
546.585 4.29:13
539.732 4.25:57
549.944 4:31:11
546.389 4:29:44
542.510 4:27:50
546.290 4.29:48
541.306 4:27:25
546.034 4:30:23
551.346 4:33:05
546.251 4:30:40
553.071 4:34:19
550.389 4:33:00
548.284 4:32:26
535.546 4:26:32
535.064 4:26:22
551.519 4:35:02
555.320 4:37:11
551.642 4:35:51
541.808 4:31:24
545.463 4:34:22
545.320 4:34:19

Velocity
m/min

2189.69
2164.92
2150.06
2148.42
2148.00
2138.76
2132.06
2120.74
2117.43
2114.47
2086.50
2086.34
2084.73
2075.40
2074.63
2070.38
2060.01
2057.80
2056.76
2051.55
2049.94
2039.96
2036.87
2031.43
2031.14
2030.27
2029.51
2027.95
2025.65
2025.57
2024.80
2024.19
2019.51
2018.97
2018.16
2016.17
2016.05
2012.54
2009.25
2008.75
2005.29
2003.44
1999.75
1996.37
1988.08
1987.95

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VHA
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

2489
14356
16926
412
1632
5767
2409
10166
10697
17887
2977
659
15430
5030
11164
15536
3408
12302
15007
12769
3884
6814
4113
6125
5536
9534
7430
8642
8510
10393
1190
10057
13070
15939
9180
17975
12340
2165
8985
17980
13696
6961
815
11249
3323
3423
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Pigeon Racer



Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Printed at 11:46 AM

22
26
27
23
24
25
28
26
27
28
29
30
29
31
32
33
34
30
35

McDonald & Harry

G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son

Sweeney Bros
Yurek Gzregorzek
Ronnie Stevenson
Engin Gurkan
Kelly Gang

P & J Colliver

L L Taliana

R & D Ciappara
Frank Danko

J Ranno

Anthony Cocks
Frank Quagliarella
Y Snopkowski

M Pace

H & I Johnson
Georgelin Family
Jia Wang

on 27/04/2013

Club

P/Vale
Reg
T/Town
P/Vale
Glen
Glen
Reg
Foot
P/Vale
P/Vale
Glen
Fawk
T/Town
B/Med
Fawk
Fawk
Fawk
T/Town
B/Med

Section

West
East
East

West

West

West
East

West

West

West

West

West
East

West

West

West

West
East

West

Page2

Distdr¥t"g time
km hr:min:sec

549.264 4:36:20
546.025 4:34:59
542.533 4:33:18
550.688 4:37:38
546.852 4:35:49
542.850 4.33:53
544.564 4:35:12
556.551 4:41:32
552.360 4:39:31
548.963 4:37:52
544.434 4:36:31
530.691 4.32:24
507.750 4:21:09
535.986 4:37:27
535.698 4:37:27
513.895 4:31:18
534.721 4:42:33
510.159 4:36:19
548.854 5:22:44

Velocity
m/min

1987.69
1985.66
1985.12
1983.51
1982.70
1981.99
1978.76
1976.84
1976.13
1975.63
1968.89
1948.20
1944.29
1931.78
1930.75
1894.17
1892.53
1846.27
1700.62

Mark

VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

12913
5661
19450
2980
16046
4279
8437
11649
5233
13410
6314
7205
4864
1047
2811
1832
17939
11963
4597
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Pigeon Racer



